
♦ Bare engine can not be supplied

DWG No.066A00501 MODEL : SU-80V FORM : SU-80V-BAE-0

SU-80V

	 No.	 PARTS CODE	 PARTS　NAME	 QTY	 MATERIAL/SIZE		  REMARKS

	 1	 0115913	 HOUSING	 1	 FC	

	 2	 0122084	 PUMP CASING	 1	 ADC12	

	 3	 0112876	 SUCTION FLANGE(NPT)	 1	 ADC12	

	 4	 0112799	 CHECK VALVE	 1	 NBR	

	 5	 012A040	 25A PLUG SET	 2	 PBT	

	 6	 0115914	 IMPELLER	 1	 FC	

	 7	 0115915	 VOLUTE CASING	 1	 FC	

	 8	 0111361	 DELIVERY FLANGE (NPT)	 1	 ADC12	

	 9	 0123206	 FLANGE PACKING	 1	 70° NBR	

	 10	 0115916	 SHAFT	 1	 S45C	

	 11	 0115917	 RUBBER SEAL	 2	 NBR	

	 12	 889955025	 O-RING	 2	 G25 NBR	

	 13	 0117593	 V PULLY BOLT ASSY	 1	 3inch × B2+M8× 8	

	 14	 888427062	 STOP RING	 1	 62SK	

	 15	 0116741	 PARALLEL KEY	 1	 7 × 7× 28 S45C	

	 16	 912506018	 BEARING	 2	 6206-2NSE	

	 17	 0115016	 O-RING	 1	 1517-51.5 NBR	

	 18	 0113989	 O-RING	 1	 P74 NBR	

	 19	 743119061	 BOLT	 3	 M10 × 25 SWRM	

	 20	 743119063	 BOLT	 4	 M10 × 30 SWRM	

	 21	 743119078	 BOLT	 4	 M12 × 30 SWRM	

	 22	 743119043	 BOLT	 1	 M8 × 16 SWRM	

	 23	 0115918	 MECHANICAL SEAL	 1	 TYPE6 1in	

	 24	 0116014	 WASHER	 1	 φ 8.5 × 31	


